
 
 

 
 

2021-2022 SUNY Cobleskill Calendar 
 

Fall 2021 Classes Begin Monday, August 30 
Fall Break Monday, October 11 and Tuesday, October 12 
Thanksgiving Break Wednesday, November 24-Friday, November 26 
Last Day Fall Classes Friday, December 17 
Winter Session 2021/2022 (Exact Dates 
TBD) 

Monday, December 20-Friday, January 21 

Spring 2022 Classes Begin Monday, January 24 
Spring Break Monday, March 21-Friday, March 25 
Last Day of Spring Classes Friday, May 13 
Commencement  Saturday, May 14 
Summer Session 2022 TBD 

 
 
Please note: SUNY Cobleskill students have classes on the following holidays. All students are expected to attend 
classes in person on these days: 
 

• Labor Day (9/6/21) 
• Veterans Day (11/11/21) 
• Martin Luther King Day (1/17/22) 
• Presidents Day (2/21/22) 
• Good Friday (4/15/22) 
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